
50 100 150 200 250 300

 [GeV]W
T

Reconstructed p

50

100

150

200

250

300
 [G

eV
]

W T
G

en
er

at
ed

 p

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 e
ve

nt
s

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 e
ve

nt
s

 (13 TeV)-1137 fbCMS  Simulation


	Contents
	Page 1


